

The Boutique Recruitment Firm

Foster Crown: Locums, OB/GYN: Northern, CA.

Coverage Needs: July 2024 - Jan 2025
Competitive and Negotiable Compensation

Schedule: 12 or 24 hours In-House

This OB/GYN position offers you the ability to work locums with a thriving and expanding group in Santa Cruz, California. This opportunity offers a great place to work in a caring community and a hospital environment with a team dedicated to providing personalized, compassionate care. California is an excellent state to practice medicine. California has many activities to be explored such as national parks, boating, biking, wineries, and more. Let Foster Crown work with you for placement into this highly rated practice.

Job Number: CA1637Position: Locums OB/GYN

County/State: Santa Cruz County, CA

• Facility: Community Hospital

OB Level/NICU Level: Level II Nursery
Shift Schedule: 12 or 24 hour In-House

• Call: In House for 24 Hours, Backup at a Hotel for 24 Hours

• Consecutive Days Based on Volume: 3-4 Days

 Support Staff: FP OB, CNM, Residents, In-House Certified Midwives, In-House Anesthesia, In-House Pediatrics, Backup OB/GYN Coverage Provided by Facility

Procedures Required: Full Scope OB/GYN

• Labor Beds: 9 Beds

• Monthly Delivery Count: 50-80 Deliveries Per month

Antepartum Service: NoMonthly ER Consult Count: 10

Monthly GYN Floor Consult Count: 2

• Monthly GYN Emergency Surgeries: 1-5

Required Certifications: NRP, CPR, ABOG
EMR: Greenway Intergy and MedHost/OBIX

• Time to Onboard: 1 Day with 2-3 Months Lead Time

 Compensation: Competitive and Confidential – Call Office for more Details, daily rate, medical malpractice with tail provided, travel and lodging, etc.

Let Foster Crown represent your interests and assist to negotiate your newest career move. Inquire w/ a Foster Crown representative. Additional perm and locums opportunities are available. Foster Crown is a highly rated, boutique physician recruitment firm that champions our physicians, working closely with you to meet or exceed all expectations. We place physicians in all states.

Please visit our website for additional information: www.FosterCrown.com

Facebook: /fostercrown X: @FosterCrown Instagram: fostercrown Tiktok: @FosterCrownLLC